
2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 27.64
2 3 CORDONE Clara 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.06
3 2 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 28.43
4 5 DE ANGELIS Paola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.93
5 1 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 28.96
6 7 CARDONE Federica 1995 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 29.30
7 8 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 29.63
8 6 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 29.71

    Pubblicata: 14/06/2013 ore 15:41

Serie 2
1 6 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.62
2 3 LOPEZ Kelly 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.66
3 2 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.05
4 4 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.24
5 5 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 29.45
6 8 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.57
7 1 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 29.75
8 7 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.14

    Pubblicata: 14/06/2013 ore 15:40

Serie 3
1 4 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.06
2 7 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 29.47
3 8 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.58
4 6 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 30.14
5 5 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.15
6 2 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 30.17
7 3 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.37
8 1 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 30.49

    Pubblicata: 14/06/2013 ore 15:39

Serie 4
1 1 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.45
2 4 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.51
3 5 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 29.63
4 6 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 29.85
5 2 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.90
6 7 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.14
7 3 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.96
8 8 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.09

    Pubblicata: 14/06/2013 ore 15:38

Serie 5
1 3 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 30.03
2 2 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 30.50
3 5 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 30.51
4 7 AYOTADE Olawunmi 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.61
5 6 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 30.92
6 1 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 31.00
7 8 ZANARDI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.07

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 3 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 30.89
2 5 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.96
3 6 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.03
4 2 CAVO Marta 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 31.32
5 7 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 31.45
6 1 BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.76
7 4 NEGRELLO Cecilia 1998 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 31.83
8 8 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.15

    Pubblicata: 14/06/2013 ore 15:35

Serie 7
1 4 MORASSO Silvia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 30.53
2 6 MURENA Giorgia 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.27

8 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.27
4 2 LECCHINI Greta 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.44

3 DE LUCA Virginia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.44
6 1 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 31.69
7 5 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.55
8 7 PASQUETTI Angelica 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 32.58

    Pubblicata: 14/06/2013 ore 15:34

Serie 8
1 2 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30.91
2 4 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.64
3 8 BO Sofia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 32.46
4 5 LAPOSANI Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 32.70
5 3 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.38
6 6 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.88
7 1 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 33.91

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 14/06/2013 ore 15:33

Serie 9
1 3 VILLELLA Francesca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 31.95
2 4 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.01
3 5 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 33.94
4 6 FERRO Erika 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.62
5 1 STALTARI Sofia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.90
6 7 SANGUINETI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 35.27
7 2 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 35.45

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 SOLA Greta 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante NP
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Serie 10
1 5 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 32.90
2 3 TRAVERSO Valentina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 35.45
3 4 POGGIANTI Beatrice 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 38.39
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2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 27.64
2 CORDONE Clara 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.06
3 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 28.43
4 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.62
5 LOPEZ Kelly 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.66
6 DE ANGELIS Paola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.93
7 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 28.96
8 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.05
9 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.06

10 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.24
11 CARDONE Federica 1995 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 29.30
12 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 29.45

GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.45
14 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 29.47
15 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.51
16 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.57
17 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.58
18 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 29.63

CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 29.63
20 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 29.71
21 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 29.75
22 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 29.85
23 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.90
24 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 30.03
25 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.14

CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 30.14
CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.14

28 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.15
29 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 30.17
30 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.37
31 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 30.49
32 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 30.50
33 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 30.51
34 MORASSO Silvia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 30.53
35 AYOTADE Olawunmi 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.61
36 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 30.89
37 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30.91
38 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 30.92
39 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.96

SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.96
41 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 31.00
42 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.03
43 ZANARDI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.07
44 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.09
45 MURENA Giorgia 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.27

RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.27
47 CAVO Marta 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 31.32
48 DE LUCA Virginia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.44

LECCHINI Greta 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.44
50 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 31.45
51 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.64
52 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 31.69
53 BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.76
54 NEGRELLO Cecilia 1998 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 31.83
55 VILLELLA Francesca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 31.95
56 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.15
57 BO Sofia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 32.46
58 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.55
59 PASQUETTI Angelica 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 32.58
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

60 LAPOSANI Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 32.70
61 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 32.90
62 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.01
63 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.38
64 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.88
65 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 33.91
66 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 33.94
67 FERRO Erika 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.62
68 STALTARI Sofia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.90
69 SANGUINETI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 35.27
70 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 35.45

TRAVERSO Valentina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 35.45
72 POGGIANTI Beatrice 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 38.39

NON CLASSIFICATI

GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi SQ
Falsa partenza

SOLA Greta 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante NP
RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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